
Coaches:

Scott Stratton Newark Valley
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 27, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ Homer 12:00
PM

Homer High
School NL

Nov 30, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ Windsor 12:30
PM

2:30
PM

Windsor Middle
School L

Dec 3, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ Chenango
Forks

5:00
PM High School - Gym NL

Dec 6, 2024 Fri
Scrimmage
(Scrimmage with
Newark Valley)

@ Newfield 6:00
PM

Sue France
Gymnasium NL

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
55-37 W @ Greene 7:15

PM
Greene High
School Gym NL

Dec 11, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
54-50 W Groton 7:15

PM
Newark Valley
High School L

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
17-69 L @ Dryden 7:00

PM Dryden HS Gym L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
36-44 L

@ Elmira
Heights

6:30
PM

Edison High
School L

Dec 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
45-65 L

Watkins
Glen

7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
28-76 L @ Lansing 7:00

PM Lansing HS L

Jan 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season 
40-78 L

Notre Dame,
Elmira

7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular Season 
36-33 W

@ Whitney
Point

7:15
PM WPHS Gymnasium L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular Season 
38-80 L

@
Trumansburg

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Regular Season 
51-72 L Dryden 7:15

PM
Newark Valley
High School L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular Season 
40-52 L Tioga 7:15

PM
Newark Valley
High School L

Jan 22, 2025 Wed Regular Season Marathon 7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular Season Elmira
Heights

7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri
Regular Season
(SENIOR NIGHT) 
53-60 L

@ Watkins
Glen

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

W G Field House
Gym L

Feb 3, 2025 Mon Regular Season 
69-39 W

@ Spencer-
Van Etten

7:30
PM

Spencer-Van Etten
HS L

Feb 5, 2025 Wed Regular Season Lansing 7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular Season
(Senior Night)

@ Notre
Dame,
Elmira

7:15
PM

Elmira Notre
Dame: HS
Gymnasium

L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular Season Whitney
Point

7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Feb 13, 2025 Thu Regular Season Oxford 7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L

Feb 14, 2025 Fri Regular Season Trumansburg 7:15
PM

Newark Valley
High School L
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